ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 2
W3G300-BV25-23 ebmpapst 26V car fan
SKU: 526036434093
Price: $308.56
Categories: Fans
Tags: ebmpapst
Product Link:
Product Description
W3G300-BV25-23 new ebmpapst 26V car bus fan mobile air compressor fan
Model:w3G300-BV25-23
Voltage 26VDC
Speed:3940min-1
Power:380W
Current: 14.6A
Temperature range:-40°℃-85°C
Weight:2KG
Size:300mm
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 2
Scan for product details: